（三 ）年级 （6 ）月（ 20）日 作业布置公示
	
	1班
	2班
	3班
	4班
	5班

	语
文
	课题：阅读理解复习
1.专项练习素养形成二。
	课题：阅读理解复习
1.专项练习素养形成二。
	课题：阅读理解复习
1.专项练习素养形成二。
	课题：阅读理解复习
1.专项练习素养形成二。
	课题：阅读理解复习
1.专项练习素养形成二。


	预计
	10分钟
	10分钟
	10分钟
	10分钟
	10分钟

	数
学
	课题：计算复习
1.练习卷部分
	课题：计算复习
1.练习卷部分
	课题：计算复习
1.练习卷部分
	课题：计算复习
1.练习卷部分
	课题：计算复习
1.练习卷部分

	预计
	10分钟
	10分钟
	10分钟
	10分钟
	10分钟

	英
语
	1自默42
2 完成小练习卷
	1自默42
2 完成小练习卷
	1自默42
2 完成小练习卷
	1自默42
2 完成小练习卷
	1自默42
2 完成小练习卷

	预计
	10分钟
	10分钟
	10分钟
	10分钟
	10分钟

	语数英
总计
	30分钟
	30分钟
	30分钟
	30分钟
	30分钟

	体育与
健身
	乒乓球对墙弹球
	乒乓球对墙弹球
	乒乓球对墙弹球
	乒乓球对墙弹球
	乒乓球对墙弹球

	预计
	8-10分钟
	8-10分钟
	8-10分钟
	8-10分钟
	8-10分钟



